
DBL REAL ESTATE 

1702 E MAIN ST 

MADISONVILLE, TX  77864 

(936) 348-9977 PH/(936) 348-9979 FAX 

 

 7273 PR 1145, MIDWAY 

General Property Description:   4/3/2CPT Brick Home on 34 Acres  

Square Footage:  2270 SF 

Road Frontage:   Dirt/Gravel – Private Road 

School District: Centerville ISD 

Water/Sewer:   Water Well/Septic Tank   

2013 Tax Information:  $1550 (with exemptions) $3386.12 (w/o exemptions)  

List Price:   Asking $265,000 

Directions:  From I‐45N:  Exit #146 and turn R onto Hwy 75, go 4.7 miles, turn R onto OSR 

and go 1.4 miles, turn L onto CR 211/Wallace Rd, go 1.5 miles and turn L onto PR 1145, 

property on the L, sign posted. 

Buyer's Agents Welcome, but Must Accompany Client from Initial Showing Forward.  DBL Real Estate Strives to represent all properties 
accurately but DBL Real Estate does not assume liability for typographical errors, misprints, nor for misinformation that may have been 
given to us.  Though all information presented is believed to be reliable we do not guarantee the reliability of any information given. Buyer 
should independently verify all information. 
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Country
Homes/Acreage

ML #: 65303764 Status: A LP: $265,000

County: Leon Tax Acc #: 704122SP/ACR: $0.00
LP/ACR: $

7794.12

Area: 63 - Leon

County

Location: 108 -

Other Area
Sec #: KM: 999Z

Addr: 7273 PR 1145  City: Midway Zip: 75852-

Sub: NONE State: Texas
Country: United

States

Listing Firm: DBL Real Estate 
Also for Lease:

No
Miles:

Mkt Area: Other
Legal: AB 11 WM JOHNSON, TR 2C AC HEIL SUB,

COW TRACK LANE

SqFt:

2270/Appraisal

District

House: Yes Year Built: 2006/Seller

SchDist: 99 - Other
Elem:

CENTERVILLE ISD

Middle:

CENTERVILLE

ISD

High:

CENTERVILLE

ISD
SCHOOL INFO IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. BUYERS SHOULD
INDEPENDENTLY VERIFY.

General, Property, Utilities and Additional Information

Style: Traditional # Stories: New  Construction: No/ # Bedrooms: /4

Main Dw ell Extr: Main Dw ell Type: Apprx Comp: # FB/HB: 3/

Acreage: 20 Up to 50 Acres Acres: 34 Lot Dim: Garage: 0/

Road Surface: Dirt, Gravel Carport: /

Road Front: Private Trees: Partial Coverage Gar/Car

Topography: Rolling
Waterfront Features:

Pond
Access:

Land Use: Cattle Ranch, Horse Farm, Horses Allowed, Leisure Ranch Mineral Rights:

Improve: Show : Appointment Required

Energy:

Green/Energy Certif ications:

Access/Lockbox: Lot Desc:

Dir: From I-45N: Exit #146 and turn R onto Hwy 75 go 4.7 mi, turn R onto OSR and go 1.4 mi, turn L on CR 211/Wallace Rd,

go 1.5 mi & turn L onto PR 1145, property on L, sign posted

Physical Property Description - Public: Leon County - 4/3/2CPT Brick, 2270 SF (per CAD) built 2006 on 34 ac. Split floor plan

offers family-friendly flow, living room has lots of natural light & wood burning FP. Acreage is 80% open & rolling w /

scattered hardwoods, pond & fenced/cross-fenced. Asking $265,000

Living: 11x18 Dining: 11x13 1st Bed: 11x12 4th Bed: 13x15 Extra Rm:

Den: 10x12 Kitchen: 10x112nd Bed: 10x13 5th Bed: Study/Library:

GameRm:
Breakfast:

8x10
3rd Bed: 11x13 Sep Ice Mkr: Cmpctr:

Micro: No
Dishw shr:

Yes
Dispsl: Yes Prvt Pool: Yes/Above Ground Area Pool: Yes

Oven: Electric Oven
Range: Freestanding

Range

Fireplace: 1/Wood Burning

Fireplace
Frnt Door Faces:

Util Rm: Utility Rm in House
Connect: Electric Dryer Connections, Washer

Connections
Foundation: Slab

Bedrooms:
Mstr Bath: Master Bath + Separate Shower,

Master With Tub
Heat: Central Electric

Rooms: 1 Living Area, Breakfast Room, Den, Formal Dining, Kitchen/Dining Combo Cool: Central Electric

Interior: Drapes/Curtains/Window Cover,

Fire/Smoke Alarm, High Ceiling

Flooring: Carpet,

Laminate
Countertops:

Water/Sw r: Septic Tank,

Well

Spcl Condt: No Special Conditions Defects: No Known Defects Util Dist:

Disclosures: Sellers Disclosure Occupant: Owner

Exclusions:

Maint Fee: No/$
Taxes w /o Exemptions/Yr:

$3,386/2013
Tax Rate: 1.58

Financing Available: Cash Sale, Conventional

http://www.harmls.com/Search/Scripts/MediaDisplay.asp?Uid=3441030&MlsNum=65303764&PropType=ACR
http://www.harmls.com/SearchDetail/AreaMaps/Map.asp?area=63
javascript:MapMlsNum('3441030','Acr')
http://www.har.com/maps/c/dispMap.cfm?mlnum=65303764&mt=L&sp=1
http://www.har.com/school/dispDistrictDetailTempo.cfm?id=99
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7273 PR 1145 MLS#: 65303764 List Price: $265,000

Front view  of 4/3/2CPT Brick Home - 2270SF Open Kitchen w / lots of counter space & breakfast

bar

Breakfast room Dining room

Wood burning FP & durable, attractive laminate

flooring

Living room - plenty of natural light

Master bedroom Master bath
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Master bath w ith jetted tub Spare bedroom

1 of 3 Bathrooms Spare bedroom

Back view  of home

A garden full of good things!
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Pen Pond

Improved pasture Improved fencing & view  of fencing

Wet-w eather creek

Tue, Aug 12, 2014 10:59 AM
Data Not Verified/Guaranteed by MLS 

Obtain signed HAR Broker Notice to Buyer Form
Prepared by: Don Hatcher
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DBL Disclaimer:
Measurements are approximated






